
S.N Name F/name Sex Course Day/Hosteller
Bank Account 

No
IFSC Amount

1 ABRAHAM VANLALRINCHHANA C LALZARLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 97003891185 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

2 ANDREW LALMUANAWMA H.SAPTAWNA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 34218177833 SBIN0014233 21700

3 ANGELA MALSAWMKIMI LALHUZAUVA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97004034297 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

4 ANGELI MALSAWMZUALI LALHUZAUVA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97004034286 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

5 B LALHRUAITLUANGI B LALREMSANGA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97004861488 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

6 B RAMDINPUIA B LALTHANTLINGA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97003293797 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

7 B VANLALHMANGAIHZUALI B LALRAMCHHANA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97009326842 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

8 B. LALREMKUNGI B. LALNGAIZUALA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 34176637139 SBIN0014233 8900

9 B. LALREMLIANA B. THACHEUA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97004787650 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

10 BABY LALAWMPUII TLAU T LALROZAUVA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 000801820005683 YESB0MAB012 18200

11 BENJAMIN LALMUANAWMA SAILO LALREMRUATA SAILO MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 97007164961 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

12 BIAKTHANSANGA VANLALNGHAKA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 35091496761 SBIN0014233 8900

13 C LALCHHANCHHUAHA C ROCHUNGNUNGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97006738463 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

14 C LALDINSANGA C LALRINCHHANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 97004675265 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

15 C LALHRIATPUIA C LALTLANSANGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 34989603230 SBIN005823 18200

16 C LALHUNDIKI LALMUANPUIA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97003602638 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

17 C LALNEIHKIMI C LIANNGENA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 50100159929148 HDFC0002264 18200

18 C LALRAMENGI C LALREMCHHUNGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 34627554127 SBIN0005826 18200

19 C LALTLANMAWII C LALNGHILHLOVA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97006731490 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

20 C LALVENHIMA C JONATHANA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97004840560 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

21 C MALSAWMTLUANGI C ZOBUANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 20213994547 SBIN0001539 18200

22 C SANGTHANMAWIA C RODINGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 97005023397 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

23 C ZOREMTLUANGI C ZOTHANMAWIA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) HOSTELER 36113781911 SBIN0007058 8900

24 C. LALHMANGAIHKIMA C. HRANGCHHUMA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 35831810568 SBIN0018502 8900

25 C. LALMUANPUIA C. HRANGCHHUMA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 20367844813 SBIN0018502 8900

26 C. LALRUATKIMA C. LALRINTLUANGA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97004886651 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

27 C. MALSAWMDAWNGLIANA C. LALPIANRUALA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 20224981319 SBIN0005820 8900

28 C.B LALTLANCHHUAHA C.B LALENGZUALA(L) MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97006630254 SBINORRMIDB 8900

29 C.L HMINGTHANZUALI C LALTHIANGHLIMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97005181504 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

30 CATHERINE LIANHLUPUII ZOTHANLIANA CHINZAH FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 34171706993 SBIN0014233 18200
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31 CELESTE LALNUNTLUANGI ROHMINGLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 20306812768 SBIN0005820 8900

32 DEBORAH VL MUANKIMI T VANRAMNGAIA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 34314750922 SBIN0007058 8900

33 DIANA LALREMSIAMI T LALHMANGAIHZAMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97006868073 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

34 DOMINIC LALAWMPUIA JOSEPH H.LALSANGPUIA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 000801820005574 YESB0MAB012 21700

35 ELIM LALROMAWII VANLALSAWIA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97004924008 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

36 EMANUEL C LALROPUIA C VANLALPUIA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97004670969 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

37 ENGEDY LALVENPUII MC LALMAWIKIMA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 20213994354 SBIN001539 8900

38 ESTHER LALNUNHLUI VANLALROHAWNGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97004889981 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

39 F CHUAUDINGPUII F LALRAMSANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 34204302667 SBIN0014233 8900

40 F DINTHARZELI F LALHERLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 34138532969 SBIN0013053 18200

41 F. LALRIMAWIA F.L. RAMNUNMAWIA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97003277822 SBIN0RRBIGB 8900

42 F. LALRINNGHETI F. ZOKHUMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 20356509864 SBIN0018502 8900

43 F. VANLALZUIHLUI F. VANLALNGHAKA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97003417997 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

44 FC VANLALREMCHHUNGA FC LALTHLAMUANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 97003323280 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

45 FRANCIS ZONUMAWIA H SAPTAWNA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 35067495098 SBIN0014233 18200

46 FREDDY LALREMTLUANGA C LALBIAKLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 000201830005943 YESB0NAB006 21700

47 H LALHLUPUII H LALMAWITHANGA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97004081736 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

48 H LALRINHLUI LALRINSANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97004923059 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

49 H LALTHANKIMA H LALMUANKIMA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97003096562 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

50 H LALTHANPUIA HL LIANTLUANGA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 34171711165 SBIN0014233 8900

51 H RAMNGHAKMAWIA H LALTHANZUALA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 35071893569 SBIN0005827 21700

52 H VANLALAWMPUII H LALRINCHHANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97009590895 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

53 H ZOTHANPUIA H LALTLANCHHUNGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 20403397895 SBIN0005820 18200

54 H. LALMUANZUALA H. LALREMMAWIA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97004741592 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

55 H.ZOREMSANGA SANGHLUNA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 9700494163-6 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

56 HC LALRINMAWIA HC SANGTHANGPUIA (L) MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 037310000173 IPOS0000001 21700

57 HILDA VANLALZAWNI VF LALZARLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 10320100007551 BARB0AGARTA 18200

58 IRENE C LALRINDIKI JC THANGVUANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97003056041 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

59 ISAAC LALCHHANHIMA V LALBIAKREMA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97008159519 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

60 ISAAC LALREMLIANA R. LALNUNSANGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 20412564891 SBIN0014233 18200

61 ISAK JH LALRUATFELA JH ZAIRUMA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97004701525 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

62 J LALTHANKIMI J VANNGURA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97004889357 SBINRRMIGB 18200

63 J VANPARMAWII J LIANNGURA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 85671266294 SBIN0018502 18200

64 JACOB LALRAMDINPUIA P.LALZOLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 20339202812 SBIN0014233 21700
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65 JAMES ZORAMLIANA A BIAKCHUNGNUNGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 50100163385683 HDFC0002890 18200

66 JENNIFER LALSANGLAWMI PC LALDOTHANGA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97004632980 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

67 JESSICA LALDUHAWMI PC LALRAMCHHANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97004786963 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

68 K LALNUNTLUANGA K LALDINGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 1463104000007504 IBKL001463 21700

69 K LALRAMPANA K LALENGZAUVA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 36403200199 SBIN0005244 21700

70 K LALREMPUII K LALHMANGAIHZUALA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97008622162 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

71 K LALRINNGHETA K LALHUAPZAUVA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97007519745 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

72 K VANNEIHTHANGA K LALTLUANGA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97004840333 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

73 K. LALBIAKCHAMI K. LALTHANCHUANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 34181911774 SBIN0014233 8900

74 K.LALHMANGAIHZUALA K.LALSANGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 35064727975 SBIN0003810 21700

75 KC REMLALNGHAKI KC LALTANPUIA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97008788106 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

76 KENNETH A LALHRUAITLUANGA A VANLALTHOLEHA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97003363664 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

77 KHIANGHLUNCHHUNGI K RONGENGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 35114928464 SBIN0008527 18200

78 LALDINZUALA HMAR H. LALCHHUANLIANA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 35061570505 SBINO003810 8900

79 LALDUHZUALI ZOMUANPUIA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 20300291363 SBIN0003810 18200

80 LALDUHZUALI RALTE ROKHAWLIANA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 20412564824 SBIN0014233 8900

81 LALHMACHHUANA ROHMINGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 037310000176 IPOS0000001 8900

82 LALHMINGLIANA CHINZAH HMUAKLIANA CHINZAH MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97006998228 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

83 LALHRUAITLUANGI HNAMTE LALROMAWIA HNAMTE FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 35146029571 SBIN0005827 8900

84 LALLAWMAWMI LALTLANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 3489127000953 CNRB0003498 18200

85 LALMALSAWMA LALLIANSANGA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 34182345365 SBIN0014233 8900

86 LALMALSAWMA SAILO VANLALRAWNA SAILO MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 34204645221 SBIN0003810 21700

87 LALMALSAWMTLUANGA LALHUNGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 35091519962 SBIN0014233 8900

88 LALMUANPUII SANGKUNGA (L) FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97003152451 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

89 LALMUANPUII SAILO LALBIAKNEMA SAILO FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 34260145844 SBIN004795 18200

90 LALNEIHCHAMA K LIANHLIRA (L) MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 601601011001753 VIJ80006016 18200

91 LALNUNTLUANGA LALCHHARLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 34182369873 SBIN0014233 21700

92 LALRAMCHANPUIA LALRAWNGBAWLA P.B MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 34218073458 SBIN0005827 21700

93 LALRAMCHUANI VANLALRUATA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 20356509875 SBIN0018502 8900

94 LALRAMNGHINGLOVA H LAWMAWMA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 97007302324 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

95 LALRELKIMA B GOSPELTHANGA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 34180085893 SBIN0014233 8900

96 LALREMDINCHHUNGI LALHLIMLAIA (L) FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97000344735 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

97 LALREMRUATA  PACHUAU PC VANLALHUMA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 037310000204 IPOS0000001 21700

98 LALREMRUATPUIA ZOHMINGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97003415537 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200
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99 LALREMSANGA HR SHARMA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 20339202801 SBIN0014233 18200

100 LALRINHLUA BIAKHMINGLIANA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 20295845555 SBIN0014233 8900

101 LALRINZUALA ROKHUM RK ROCHAMLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 000201820008209 YESB0MAB006 18200

102 LALROHLUII R. LALDINTHARA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97008769013 SBINORRMIGB 8900

103 LALROLUAHPUIA TLANGLAWMA JONGTE MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 97007302562 SBINORRMIGB 21700

104 LALROSANGI LALRINLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 20367844278 SBIN0018502 8900

105 LALRUATSANGA L MANAOBI SINGH MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 37833765834 SBIN0014233 8900

106 LALSANGPUIA LALBIAKCHHUNGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 35665922725 SBIN0018500 18200

107 LALSIAMLIANI C LALRAMDINTHARA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97006924482 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

108 LALTHACHUNGNUNGA LALTHAKIMA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 34210684455 SBIN0014233 21700

109 LALTHALIANA H. LALTHANHAWLA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97003055504 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

110 LALVENPUIA SAILO LALROPUIA SAILO MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 1463104000031602 IBKL0001463 8900

111 LALVENSANGA LALTHANZAUVA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 32227881507 SBIN0005822 21700

112 LAWMSANGZUALI CHHINGDAILOVA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97003078622 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

113 LH LALRINFELA LH LALMAMA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 35049640741 SBIN0003810 21700

114 LH LALZAWMPUIA LH LALTHANLIANA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 037310000180 IPOS0000001 8900

115 LH RAMNGAIHSANGA LH VANLALSANGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97003273340 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

116 LP. REMSANGPUII LP. VANLALFELA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 20202106827 SBIN0003810 8900

117 MALSAWMDAWNGKIMI T ZODINGSANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 20300291374 SBIN0003810 18200

118 MALSAWMTLUANGA FANAI F LALRAMNGAIA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 20278921742 SBIN0014233 18200

119 MARIA LALTANPUII H LALRAMTHANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) HOSTELER 35079969043 SBIN0003810 8900

120 MAX LALKHAWLIANA JH. LALRAMTLUANGA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97003056314 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

121 MC ZOTHANSANGA MC LALRINPUIA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97008538553 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

122 MOSES K LALRUATSANGA K LALTHANMAWIA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97005880625 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

123 N LALROCHANI N VANMALSAWMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 97004412727 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

124 PC LALHLIMPUII PC LALRINSANGA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97004840139 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

125 PC LALMUANPUIA PC LALENGZUALA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97004777302 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

126 PC LALREMPUIA PC LALTHANKIMA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 25024058062 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

127 PC MALSAWMTLUANGA PC LALNGAIHSANGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 34218148177 SBIN00014233 18200

128 PC ZOMUANPUII PC LALNUNZIRA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97005185496 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

129 PETER C ZOMUANKIMA C ROHMINGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 88624430420 SBIN0005827 8900

130 R LALDINPUIA R RENLOVA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 34321494800 SBIN0007058 8900

131 R LALDUHAWMI R LALHMINGLIANA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97005045550 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

132 R LALNUNPUII R BIAKHMINGTHANGA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97004888514 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900
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133 R LALRAMSANGA R SANGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)HOSTELER 97006569469 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

134 R LALREMMUANA R ROCHUNGNUNGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97004912752 SBIN00RRMIGB 18200

135 R REMCHHINGPUII R VANLALSANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 000201830006134 YESB0MAB006 21700

136 R. LALMUANCHHANA R. LALZAWMLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 35077964784 SBIN0003810 8900

137 RAMDINGLIANI LALMUANKIMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97005047397 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

138 RAMDINMAWIA LALDINSANGA RALTE MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97003630473 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

139 RAMTHARNGHAKI C LALLAWMKIMA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97003095218 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

140 REMSANGPUII RALTE R LALRINAWMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 35146020443 SBIN0005827 8900

141 REUBEN LALMUANAWMA B ZOSANGPUIA (L) MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97008149443 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

142 ROHLUZUALI VANLALCHAMA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 34094599817 SBIN0005827 8900

143 RUTH C. LALCHHANCHHUAHI C. LALVURA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97008164267 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

144 RUTH LALTHLAMUANI C. VANLALCHIANGA(L) FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97003356067 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

145 RUTH ROSANGPUII K HMUNCHUNGNUNGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 34180040067 SBIN0014233 18200

146 SAIDINGPUII SAILO LALCHAMLIANA SAILO FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97007318073 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

147 SAIHMINGLIANA SAILO SEIPUIA SAILO MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 34283897208 SBIN0003810 8900

148 SAITHANGPUIA SAILO LALLUNGMUANA SAILO MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 97004883322 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

149 STEPHEN LALRUATFELA J.T.NGAMLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 97008157250 SBINORRMIGB 21700

150 SUZANNE LALRINPUII RICKY LALNUNMAWIA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 000801820004645 YESB0MAB012 18200

151 T LALMUANPUII T VANKHUMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 20346820465 SBIN0003810 18200

152 T LALMUANZUALA T VANKHUMA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 20300290948 SBIN0003810 18200

153 V LALENDINGA V ROCHHUMA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 37470554200 SBIN0005820 18200

154 V LALHRUAITLUANGI VS CHHAWNA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 20278923159 SBIN0016358 18200

155 V LALRINSANGA V LALDUHAWMA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 32250471023 SBIN0014233 18200

156 V.T.SYLVAN V.THARA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 20233321792 SBIN0005822 21700

157 VANLALHRUAIA SAILO NGURSAILOVA SAILO MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97003093516 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

158 VANLALHRUAIZELA LALBIAKDIKA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 34199831366 SBIN0003810 8900

159 VANLALMUANPUIA FANAI F VANLALRUALA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97004929721 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

160 VANLALRINMAWIA PAIHTE LALTHANPUIA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97006726333 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

161 VANLALZAHAWMA LAWITLANG L. LALRINMAWIA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 32555997753 SBIN0018502 8900

162 VANPEKHLUI C LALBIAKKIMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97006353109 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

163 ZARZOLIANI VANLALCHAMA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 34094537102 SBIN0005827 8900

164 ZD LALENGKIMI J LALRAMMUANA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 34204269345 SBIN0003810 8900

165 ZD LALVENSANGI ZD LALRUATKIMA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97004632628 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

166 ZODINSANGA ZOTE VANLALSANGA JOUTE MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 97007219844 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900
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167 ZOHMANGAIHSANGI THANSAILOVA SAILO FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 037310000181 IPOS0000001 8900

168 ZOHMINGLIANI F LALDINGLIANA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) HOSTELER 97003630566 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

169 ZOHMINGMAWIA CHHAKCHHUAK C ZOTHANMAWIA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 20300291238 SBIN0003810 18200

170 ZOMUANPUIA CHHANGTE LALRINMAWIA CHHNAGTE MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) HOSTELER 97006498475 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

171 ZOMUANPUII SAILO ZOTHANSIAMA SAILO FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) HOSTELER 20346821345 SBIN0003810 8900

172 ZOREMSANGA ZOTE VANLALSANGA ZOTE MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) HOSTELER 97007497902 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

TOTAL 2426300
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S.N Name F/name Sex Course
Day/Hostelle

r

Bank Account 

No
IFSC Amount

1 ABEDNEGO LALREMTLUANGA P.LALRINLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 35116114179 SBIN0005827 21700

2 ABRAHAM VANLALRINCHHANA C LALZARLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 97003891185 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

3 AMOS LALNGAIZUALA FN.KAPSIAMA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Day Scholar 97004959019 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

4 B LALHRUAITLUANGI B LALREMSANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) Hosteller 97004861488 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

5 B RAMDINPUIA B LALTHANTLINGA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97003293797 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

6 B. LALREMLIANA B. THACHEUA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 97004787650 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

7 B.REMLALLIANI B.SANGSIAMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 38548088335 SBIN0018502 8900

8 BABY LALAWMPUII TLAU T LALROZAUVA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 8.02E+11 YESB0MAB012 18200

9 BIAKTHANSANGA VANLALNGHAKA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 35091496761 SBIN0014233 8900

10 C LALDINSANGA C LALRINCHHANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 97004675265 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

11 C LALDUHAWMA C BIAKTHANSANGA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 34614363524 SBIN0014233 21700

12 C LALHRIATPUIA C LALTLANSANGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 34989603230 SBIN0005823 18200

13 C LALRAMENGI C LALREMCHHUNGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 34627554127 SBIN0005826 18200

14 C LALTLANMAWII C LALNGHILHLOVA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97006731490 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

15 C LALVENHIMA C JONATHANA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97004840560 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

16 C SANGTHANMAWIA C RODINGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 97005023397 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

17 C ZOHMINGMAWIA C ZOTHANMAWIA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 20300291238 SBIN0003810 18200

18 C ZOMUANPUIA C ZODINTHARA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97009723453 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

19 C. LALMUANPUIA C. HRANGCHHUMA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 20367844813 SBIN0018502 8900

20 C. LALRAMNGHETI C. VANLALHMUAKA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Day Scholar 7.96E+13 SYNB0007961 21700

21 C. MALSAWMDAWNGLIANA C. LALPIANRUALA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 20224981319 SBIN0005820 8900

22 C.L HMINGTHANZUALI C LALTHIANGHLIMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97005181504 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

23 CELESTE LALNUNTLUANGI ROHMINGLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 20306812768 SBIN0005820 8900

24 DEBORAH VL MUANKIMI T VANRAMNGAIA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 34314750922 SBIN0007058 8900

25 DOMINIC LALAWMPUIA JOSEPH H.LALSANGPUIA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 8.02E+11 YESB0MAB012 21700

26 DUHAISAM LALRUATPUII ROTHANGLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 35140119085 SBIN0018500 8900

27 ELEMI C LALTHANPARI C LALREMSANGI FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97006178613 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

28 ELIM LALROMAWII VANLALSAWIA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 97004924008 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

List of Students receiving Scholarship under “Centrally Sponsored Scheme for Post-Matric Scholarship to Scheduled Tribe Students"  for the year (2019-2020)
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29 EMANUEL C LALROPUIA C VANLALPUIA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97004670969 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

30 ESTHER LALCHHANHIMI SAMUEL LALDINTHANGA (L) FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 20412564018 SBIN0014233 8900

31 ESTHER LALNUNHLUI VANLALROHAWNGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97004889981 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

32 F LALHMANGAIHSANGA F LALBUATSAIHA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 20295845340 SBIN0014233 21700

33 F LALMUANSANGA F LALROZAUVA (L) MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97008421307 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

34 FC LALREMCHHUNGA FC LALTHLAMUANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 97003323280 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

35 FRANCIS ZONUMAWIA H SAPTAWNA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 35067495098 SBIN0014233 18200

36 H LALHLUPUII H LALMAWITHANGA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 97004081736 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

37 H LALRINHLUI LALRINSANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97004923059 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

38 H VANLALAWMPUII H LALRINCHHANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97009590895 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

39 H. LALMUANZUALA H. LALREMMAWIA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 97004741592 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

40 H. LALRUATFELA H. LIANRAWNA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97001946808 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

41 H.VANLALMUANKIMI H.LALTANHUAIA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 8.02E+11 YESB0MAB012 18200

42 HILDA VANLALZAWNI VF LALZARLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 1.03E+13 BARB0AGARTA 18200

43 ISAAC C ROHLUPUIA C NGHAKLIANA (L) MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(POLITICAL SCIENCE) Hosteller 34094464959 SBIN0014233 8900

44 ISAAC LALREMLIANA R. LALNUNSANGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 20412564891 SBIN0014233 18200

45 ISAK JH LALRUATFELA JH ZAIRUMA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 97004701525 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

46 J JONATHAN MOTIA J CHHITHA MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) Hosteller 97003592775 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

47 J LALTLANKIMI J VANNGURA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97004889357 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

48 J.LALRINMUANI J.LALROHLUA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 97006067072 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

49 JAMES ZORAMLIANA A BIAKCHUNGNUNGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 5.01E+13 HDFC0002890 18200

50 JENNIFER LALSANGLAWMI PC LALDOTHANGA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 97004632980 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

51 JOEL P ZODINTLUANGA P LALMUANSANGA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 97009666743 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

52 K LALNUNTLUANGA K LALDINGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 1.46E+15 IBKL0001463 21700

53 K LALRAMPANA K LALENGZAUVA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 36403200199 SBIN0005244 21700

54 K LALREMPUII K LALHMANGAIHZUALA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97008622162 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

55 K VANNEIHTHANGA K LALTLUANGA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 97004840333 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

56 K. LALPEKSANGA K. LIANHULHA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 8.02E+11 YESB0MAB012 8900

57 K. VANLALROCHANSANGA K. KAWNGKHARMAWIA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 97004521554 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

58 K.ZONUNTLUANGA K.LALSAWMLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97008191961 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

59 KC REMLALNGHAKI KC LALTANPUIA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97008788106 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

60 KENNETH A LALHRUAITLUANGA A VANLALTHOLEHA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 97003363664 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

61 KHIANGHLUNCHHUNGI K RONGENGA (L) FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 35114928464 SBIN0008527 18200
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62 LALDUHZUALI BIAKCHUNGNUNGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) Hosteller 34631381032 SBIN0005826 8900

63 LALDUHZUALI RALTE ROKHAWLIANA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 20412564824 SBIN0014233 8900

64 LALHLIMPUII PC LALRINSANGA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 97004840139 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

65 LALHMACHHUANA ROHMINGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 37310000176 IP0S0000001 8900

66 LALHMANGAIHZAMI LALPIANGLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 9700487814 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

67 LALHMINGLIANA CHINZAH HMUAKLIANA CHINZAH MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97006998228 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

68 LALHRUAITLUANGI HNAMTE LALROMAWIA HNAMTE FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 35146029571 SBIN0005827 8900

69 LALLAWMAWMI LALTLANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 3.49E+12 CNRB0003498 18200

70 LALMALSAWMI LALRINSANGA (L) FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 34998923373 SBIN0016358 8900

71 LALMALSAWMTLUANGA LALHUNGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 35091519962 SBIN0014233 8900

72 LALMUANPUII SANGKUNGA (L) FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97003152451 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

73 LALNGAIHZUALI PAUTU ROHMINGTHANGA PAUTU FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97004982720 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

74 LALNUNTLUANGA LALREMRUATA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 35106837778 SBIN0005819 21700

75 LALRAMNGHINGLOVA H LAWMAWMA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 97007302324 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

76 LALREMRUATPUIA ZOHMINGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97003415537 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

77 LALRINAWMA ZADENG LALRUATA ZADENG MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) Hosteller 97004962373 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

78 LALRINCHHANA LALZAWMLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) Hosteller 97004860949 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

79 LALRINHLUA BIAKHMINGLIANA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 20295845555 SBIN0014233 8900

80 LALRINKIMI CHAWNGTHU C LALHMANGAIHA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 4.15E+12 CNRB0004152 8900

81 LALRINTHANGA H.NOCHEUVA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day Scholar 97004883311 SBIN0RRMIGB 15500

82 LALRUATFELI ZORAMCHHANTHANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97008513935 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

83 LALRUATPUIA LIANHNA LH ROHMINGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 38523127375 SBIN0003810 18200

84 LALRUATSANGA L MANAOBI SINGH MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 37833765834 SBIN0014233 8900

85 LALTHAKIMA LALRINAWMA SAILO MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 25059004478 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

86 LALVENPUIA DAVID LALSANGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97006279076 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

87 LALVENPUIA SAILO LALROPUIA SAILO MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 1.46E+15 IBKL0001463 8900

88 LALZARLIANA KAWLNI VANLALRUATA KAWLNI MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 20261260586 SBIN0003810 21700

89 LH LALRINFELA LH LALMAMA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 35049640741 SBIN0003810 21700

90 LH RAMNGAIHSANGA LH VANLALSANGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97003273340 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

91 M.GOSPEL ROHLUPUIA M.LALZUALA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97004832649 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

92 MALSAWMTLUANGA FANAI F LALRAMNGAIA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 20278921742 SBIN0014233 18200

93 MARK RODINGLIANA LALNUNMAWIA SAILO MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Day Scholar 35145951939 SBIN0005827 6200

94 MAX LALKHAWLIANA JH. LALRAMTLUANGA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97003056314 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900
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95 MC ZOTHANPUIA MC LALRINPUIA MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) Hosteller 97006841801 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

96 MC ZOTHANSANGA MC LALRINPUIA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 2.02E+11 YESB0MAB006 18200

97 MERCY REMSANGPUII HC SINGKHUMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97004680526 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

98 MOSES VANLALHRUAIA CHANCHINMAWIA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 97004862108 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

99 N LALROCHANI N VANMALSAWMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 97004412727 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

100 PC LALRUATSANGA LALBEISEIA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 38744360749 SBIN0003810 18200

101 PC ZOMUANPUII PC LALNUNZIRA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97005185496 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

102 PHILLIP M LALRINSANGA PACHUAU PC LALRINDIKA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 34210676931 SBIN00014233 8900

103 R LALCHAMPUII R ZOSANGLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) Hosteller 97004735714 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

104 R LALNGAIHSAKI R LALBIAKKUNGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) Hosteller 97004972438 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

105 R LALNUNPUII R BIAKHMINGTHANGA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 97004888514 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

106 R LALRAMSANGA R SANGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)Hosteller 97006569469 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

107 R LALREMMUANA R ROCHUNGNUNGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97004912752 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

108 R REMCHHINGPUII R VANLALSANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 2.02E+11 YESB0MAB006 21700

109 R VL RUATA R LALHMUAKA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(GEOGRAPHY) Hosteller 97004910754 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

110 RAMDINGLIANI LALMUANKIMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97005047397 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

111 RAMDINLIANI PACHUAU ZORAMSANGA PACHUAU FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 37941677784 SBIN0018502 8900

112 RAMNGHAKMAWIA H LALTHANZUALA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 35071893569 SBIN0005827 21700

113 REMSANGPUII RALTE R LALRINAWMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 35146020443 SBIN0005827 8900

114 REUBEN LALMUANAWMA B ZOSANGPUIA (L) MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97008149443 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

115 ROHLUZUALI VANLALCHAMA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 34094599817 SBIN0005827 8900

116 RUTH C. LALCHHANCHHUAHI C. LALVURA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 97008164267 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

117 RUTH C.LALREMSANGI C.LALSIAMMAWIA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97004846051 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

118 S LALROPUIA S ZOLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 4.15E+12 CNRB0004151 18200

119 SAIDINGPUII SAILO LALCHAMLIANA SAILO FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 97007318073 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

120 SAITHANGPUIA SAILO LALLUNGMUANA SAILO MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 97004883322 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

121 SAMUEL LALNUNPUIA LALRAMNGHAKA MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS) Hosteller 97005074477 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

122 SUZANNE LALRINPUII RICKY LALNUNMAWIA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 8.02E+11 YESB0MAB012 18200

123 T LALMUANZUALA T VANKHUMA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 20300290948 SBIN0003810 18200

124 T.LALLAWMZUALA T.CHANCHINMAWIA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 4.15E+12 CNRB0004151 8900

125 V LALHRUAITLUANGI VS CHHAWNA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteller 20278923159 SBIN0016358 18200

126 VANLALMUANPUIA FANAI F VANLALRUALA MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 97004929721 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900
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127 VANLALRINMAWIA PAIHTE LALTHANPUIA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97006726333 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

128 VANPEKHLUI C LALBIAKKIMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97006353109 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

129 VANPEKMAWII C LALBIAKKIMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97006351408 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

130 ZARZOLIANI VANLALCHAMA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 34094537102 SBIN0005827 8900

131 ZD LALVENSANGI ZD LALRUATKIMA FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteller 97004632628 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

132 ZODINSANGA ZOTE VANLALSANGA JOUTE MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97007219844 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

133 ZOHMANGAIHSANGI THANSAILOVA SAILO FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 37310000181 IP0S0000001 8900

134 ZOMUANPUIA CHHANGTE LALRINMAWIA CHHNAGTE MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteller 97006498475 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

135 ZONUNSANGA H LALRINAWMA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 35213434653 SBIN0013885 8900

136 ZOREMPUII SAILO LALMUANSANGA SAILO FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 97005629308 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

137 ZOTHANZUALA HMAR H LALLAWMZUALA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteller 20339200847 SBIN0014233 8900

TOTAL 1931500
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S.N Name F/name Sex Course Day/Hosteller Bank Account No IFSC Amount

1 Abraham Vanlalrinchhana C Lalzarliana MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97003891185 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

2 AMOS LALNGAIZUALA FN.KAPSIAMA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97004959019 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

3 Angeli Lalhuzauva FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 97004034286 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

4 B Lalhruaitluangi B Lalremsanga FEMALE Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) Hosteler 39498239351 SBIN0018502 8900

5 B Ramdinpuia B Lalthantlinga MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 001701820001040 YESB0MAB018 8900

6 B ZOHMINGLIANI B LALPARLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97006862140 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

7 B. Remlalliani B.Sangsiama FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 38548088335 SBIN0018502 8900

8 Baby Rosangzuali R. Lalrinawma FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 2.16801E+12 UTBI0LUNR48 18200

9 Biakthansanga Vanlalnghaka MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteler 35091496761 SBIN0014233 8900

10 BRANDON VANLALHRUAIA HS LALHMINGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 97008024401 SBIN0RRMIGB 15500

11 C LALDUHAWMA C BIAKTHANSANGA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 34614363524 SBIN0014233 21700

12 C Lalramengi C Lalremchhunga FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 34627554127 SBIN0005826 18200

13 C Lalramnghinglova C Remsiampuia MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97006327168 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

14 C Lalremfela C Rohmingliana MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006527837 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

15 C. Lalramdinmawia C.Lalnghakmawia MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97010374178 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

16 C. LALRAMNGHETI C. VANLALHMUAKA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 001701820001098 YESB0MAB018 21700

17 C. Lalrinzuali C. Lalramzauva FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 2.16801E+12 UTBI0LUNR48 6200

18 C. MALSAWMTLUANGI C. ROCHUNGNUNGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Day scholar 97006538566 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

19 Deborah VL Muankimi T Vanramngaia FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 34314750922 SBIN0007058 8900

20 Duhaisam Lalruatpuii Rothangliana FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 35140119085 SBIN0018500 8900

21 ELEMI C LALTHANPARI C LALREMSANGI FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006178613 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

22 Elim Lalromawii Vanlalsawia FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteler 97004924008 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

23 ELISHYA PHEISO HLYCHHO HC Pakia FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97008512319 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

24 ESTHER LALAWMPUII FJ.RAMDINGLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 36035773372 SBIN0004809 8900

25 Esther Lalnunhlui Vanlalrohawnga FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97004889981 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

26 F Lalhmangaihsanga F Lalbuatsaiha MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 20295845340 SBIN0014233 21700

27 F Lalmuansanga F Lalrozauva (L) MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 97008421307 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

28 F Malsawmdawngliana F. Lalramnghinglova MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 39525223795 SBIN0014233 18200
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29 F. Lalthianghlima F.Thangzova MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97004935713 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

30 Francis K. Lalthansanga Andrew K. Lalhmingliana MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 4.1521E+12 CNRB0004152 8900

31 Francis Lalngaihchama C Lallungmuana MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 97010850070 SBIN0RRMIGB 15500

32 Gabriella K.lalremruati K.lalmuanzuala FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 38411140565 SBIN0003810 18200

33 H Lalhimpuii H Vanlalsiama FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006982875 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

34 H Lalhlupuii H Lalmawithanga FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteler 97004081736 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

35 H Vanlalawmpuii H Lalrinchhana FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97009590895 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

36 H Vanlalmalsawmkima H Thansanga MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97007140815 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

37 H. Lalmuanzuala H. Lalremmawia MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteler 97004741592 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

38 H. Malsawmtluanga H. Lalrinawma MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 20127497769 SBIN0014233 8900

39 H. Ramdinmawii LM Hranglung FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97007161143 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

40 H. Vanlalruatfela H. Lianrawna MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97010503296 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

41 H.Vanlalmuankimi H.Laltanhuaia FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 000801820005117 YESB0MAB012 18200

42 J Laltlankimi J Vanngura FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97004889357 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

43 J.LALRINMUANI J.LALROHLUA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97006067072 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

44 Joey Lianhmingthanga J Lalpuiliana MALE Bachelor of Arts (Programme) Day scholar 97005005731 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

45 K Lalnunmawia K. Lalzarzova MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97005262097 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

46 K LALTHANSANGA K LALROMAWIA MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 35768305080 SBIN0005820 8900

47 K Vanneihthanga K Laltluanga MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteler 97004840333 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

48 K Zochhuansanga K Lalhmangaihzuala MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Day scholar 9.07276E+11 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

49 K. LALPEKSANGA K. LIANHULHA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 000801820005709 YESB0MAB012 8900

50 K. Vanlalrochansanga K. Kawngkharmawia MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97004521554 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

51 K.Lalhmachhuana K.Zarzoliana MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 4.15111E+12 CNRB0004151 8900

52 K.Lalrinfela K.Rohlupuia MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 000201820008159 YESB0MAB006 8900

53 K.Zodinzuala K.Zaithanmawia MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97004930248 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

54 Khianghlunchhungi K Rongenga (L) FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 35114928464 SBIN0008527 18200

55 L. Lalhmingsangi L. Lalrochama FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97003657917 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

56 Lalbiakhluzuala David Lalmuankima MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97008492685 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

57 Lalbiakkimi F Vanlalchhuanga FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 2.16801E+12 UTBI0LUNR48 6200

58 Lalchungnunga LALHMANGAIHA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 5.01002E+13 HDFC0002258 21700

59 Lalduhzuali Biakchungnunga FEMALE Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) Hosteler 34631381032 SBIN0005826 8900

60 Lalhlimpuii Sailo Lalbiakmawia Sailo FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 1463104000036342 IBKL0001463 18200

61 Lalhmachhuana Rohmingliana MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 037310000176 IPOS0000001 8900
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62 Lalhmingliana Chinzah Hmuakliana Chinzah MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006998228 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

63 Lalhruaitluanga Lalrinawma MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97004904274 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

64 Lalhruaitluanga Pautu Vaninmawia Pautu MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97004931435 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

65 Lalhruaitluangi Hnamte Lalromawia Hnamte FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 35146029571 SBIN0005827 8900

66 Lalhunthianghlima Lalrinsanga MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 39493423447 SBIN0016361 18200

67 Lallawmawmi Laltlana FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 3.48913E+12 CNRB0003498 18200

68 Lalmalsawmi Lalrinsanga (L) FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 34998923373 SBIN0016358 8900

69 Lalmalsawmtluanga Lalhungliana MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 35091519962 SBIN0014233 8900

70 Lalmuanpuii Sangkunga (L) FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97003152451 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

71 LALNUNTLUANGA LALREMRUATA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 35106837778 SBIN0005819 21700

72 Lalramnghinglova H Lawmawma MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97007302324 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

73 Lalremruati Ralte R. Malsawma FEMALE XII Hosteler 97004063705 SBIN0RRMIGB 5000

74 Lalrinchhana Lalzawmliana MALE Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) Hosteler 97004860949 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

75 Lalrinngheti H.Lalhmunsanga FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 34186566458 SBIN0005820 8900

76 Lalrinpuii Sailo Lalremruata Sailo FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 34604948163 SBIN0014233 8900

77 LALRINTHANGA H.Nocheuva MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97004883311 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

78 Lalruatfela RT Lalramdinga MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97004929197 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

79 LALRUATFELI LALNGHINGLOVA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97011863181 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

80 LALRUATFELI ZORAMCHHANTHANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97008513935 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

81 LALRUATSANGA L MANAOBI SINGH MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteler 37833765834 SBIN0014233 8900

82 Lalruatthanga Lalchungliana MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97004884950 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

83 Lalzarliana Kawlni Vanlalruata Kawlni MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 20261260586 SBIN0003810 21700

84 LH lalrinfela LH Lalmama MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 35049640741 SBIN0003810 21700

85 M. Lalremruatpuii M. Lalsawmliana FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 000201820009477 YESB0MAB006 18200

86 M.Gospel Rohlupuia M.Lalzuala MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97004832649 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

87 Malsawmdawngkima V.Lalthanmawia MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 7.96122E+13 SYNB0007961 8900

88 MALSAWMDAWNGLIANI J. Vanlalrema FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 25024153874 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

89 MARY LALRINTLUANGI VL HMANGAIHCHHUNGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 5.01004E+13 HDFC0004728 8900

90 MC Zothanpuia MC Lalrinpuia MALE Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) Hosteler 97006841801 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

91 MILLY LALRINAWMI VANLALZAWNGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Day scholar 000201830004972 YESB0MAB006 6200

92 NICHOLAS BEICHA TLAISA NEWMAN ROWLAND MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97007062197 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

93 Nicole Lalremruati Hmangaihzaua Bunghai FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 2.04034E+11 SBIN0005820 18200

94 P. C Lalthanpuii PC Lalhmachhuana FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Day scholar 97010895817 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200
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95 P.C. Lalpekhlua PC Sangkunga MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97009704087 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

96 Pc Lalruatdika PC Lalhmachhuana MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 39510072524 SBIN0014233 15500

97 Prety PC Zirliankimi PC Laldothanga FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 9700705557 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

98 R Lalchampuii R Zosangliana FEMALE Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) Hosteler 97004735714 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

99 R LALENGZUALI RVL CHHUANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 000201830006011 YESB0MAB006 8900

100 R Lalngaihsaki R Lalbiakkunga FEMALE Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) Hosteler 97004972438 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

101 R Lalnunpuii R Biakhmingthanga FEMALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteler 97004888514 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

102 R LALRAMSANGA R Sangliana MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)Hosteler 97006569469 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

103 R Lalremmuana R Rochungnunga MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97004912752 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

104 R. Lalrinkimi R. Lalramnunsanga (L) FEMALE XII Hosteler 97009824746 SBIN0RRMIGB 5000

105 R. Vanlalduhkima R. Rodinga MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 20370063480 SBIN0001539 15500

106 R. Zodingliana R. Laltanpuia MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 000201820005000 YESB0MAB006 18200

107 Ramdingliani Lalmuankima FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97005047397 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

108 Ramnghakmawia H Lalthanzuala MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 35071893569 SBIN0005827 21700

109 Remlalnghaki KC Laltanpuia FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97008788106 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

110 Remsangpuii Ralte R Lalrinawma FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 35146020443 SBIN0005827 8900

111 RUTH C LALREMSANGI C LALSIAMMAWIA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97000484605 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

112 RUTHI MALSAWMDAWNGKIMI B.Hminghlupuia FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97003115191 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

113 S Lalremsiami S Rohmingmawia FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97004578545 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

114 S. LALZAWMNGHETI S. LALHUMLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006223012 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

115 S.Vanlalnunnghengi S.LALHMINGSANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006685534 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

116 Samuel Lalduhzuala Theophil Lallawmzuala MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97010498548 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

117 Suzanne Lalrinpuii Ricky Lalnunmawia FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 5.01004E+13 HDFC0002890 18200

118 T Lalmuanzuala T Vankhuma MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 20300290948 SBIN0003810 18200

119 T. Lalrinchhana T. Zonunmawia MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006594713 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

120 T.LALLAWMZUALA T.CHANCHINMAWIA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 4.15111E+12 CNRB0004151 8900

121 T.Lalramnunpuia T.Zonunsiama MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97003587482 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

122 T.lalrinchhana Lalhmuakliani MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 9700659471 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

123 V Lalendinga V Rochhuma MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 37470554200 SBIN0005820 18200

124 V Lalhruaitluangi VS Chhawna FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 20278923159 SBIN0016358 18200

125 Vanlalhruaia P Lalnunmawia MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97008269918 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

126 Vanlalmuanpuia Fanai F Vanlalruala MALE B.COM (COMMERCE) Hosteler 97004929721 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

127 Vanlalnghaka Renthlei Lalruatkima MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 35071799124 SBIN0003810 8900
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128 Vanlalnghaki Challianmawia FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97008581418 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

129 Vanlalruati Sailo Lalchhuanawma Sailo FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97008577263 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

130 Vanlalsiamthari Hauhnar Zadingliana FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97007055033 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

131 Vanlalthlanawma Zatawia MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Day scholar 97009528827 SBIN0RRMIGB 18800

132 Vanlaltluangi S.Lalthlamuana FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 97008265482 SBIN0RRMIGB 15500

133 Vanpekhlui C Lalbiakkima FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 97006353109 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

134 Vanpekmawii C Lalbiakkima FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 97006351408 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

135 Zirnunchami Zirnunsanga FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97004838120 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

136 Zodinmawia Zohmachhuana MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 20258867414 SBIN0017397 18200

137 Zodinsanga H.Lalhuzauva MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Day scholar 35080355245 SBIN0014233 6200

138 Zohlupuii Lalawmpuia FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97011654871 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

139 Zomuanpuia Chhangte Lalrinmawia Chhnagte MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97006498475 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

140 Zorempuia Pachuau PC Laldanmawia MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97006501749 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

141 Zorempuii Sailo Lalmuansanga Sailo FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 97005629308 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

142 ZOTHANZUALA HMAR H LALLAWMZUALA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 20339200847 SBIN0014233 8900

TOTAL 1879400
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S.N Name F/name Sex Course
Day/ 

Hosteller
Bank Account No IFSC Amount

1 Amos Lalngaizuala Fn Kapsiama MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97004959019 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

2 B LALMUANAWMI B LALRINAWMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97007045354 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

3 B LALMUANPUIA RAMDINTHARA MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 40277355074 SBIN0018502 8900

4 B LALRUATDIKA B VANENGMAWIA MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97008534581 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

5 B LALTHAFAMKIMA B LALFAKMAWIA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97006921209 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

6 B. ZOHMINGLIANI B LALPARLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97006862140 SBINORRMIGB 6200

7 B.Lalherliana B.Lalhuliana MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 9700685610 SBINORRMIGB 8900

8 BABY LALREMRUATI JOSEPH H LALCHAMREIA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 4151101000825 CNRB0004151 8900

9 Baby Rosangzuali R Lalrinawma FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 2168010010478 PUNB0216820 18200

10 BRANDON VANLALHRUAIA HS LALHMINGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 97008024401 SBIN0RRMIGB 15500

11 C LALDUHAWMA C BIAKTHANSANGA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 34614363524 SBIN0014233 21700

12 C lalrambuatsaiha C hrangtinkhuma MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97006641982 SBINORRMIGB 8900

13 C Lalramnghinglova C Remsiampuia MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97006327168 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

14 C Lalramthianghlima C Lalrambuatsaiha MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 39290574224 SBIN0005819 8900

15 C Lalremtluanga C Lalthianghlima MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97006357046 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

16 C Lalrinzuali C Lalramzauva FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 2168010023001 PUNB0216820 6200

17 C Lalthlangdiki C kapzaua FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97013000450 SBINORRMIGB 8900

18 C VANLALHMANGAIHA C LALHLUKIMA MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97007181568 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

19 C. Lalramdinmawia C.Lalnghakmawia MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97010374178 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

20 C. MALSAWMTLUANGI C. ROCHUNGNUNGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Day scholar 97006538566 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

21 CORBET LALTHANSANGA C LALHMANGAIHZUALA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97004595403 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

22 ELEMI C LALTHANPARI C LALREMSANGI FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006178613 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

23 ELISA LALHMINGCHHUANGA ZOHMINGA MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97007051855 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

24 Elizabeth Remruatpuii Vanchhawng George Lalhmingmawia FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 39727111640 SBIN0005820 8900

25 EMILY LALRAMSANGI LK HMANGAIHZUALA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 39725013995 SBIN0003810 8900

26 Esther B Lalzawmpuii B Vanhnuailiana FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97012836338 SBINORRMIGB 8900

27 ESTHER LALAWMPUII FJ.RAMDINGLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97012700135 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

28 F Lalduhsakzuala F Lalramnghinglova MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97007323729 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200
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29 F Lalhmangaihsanga F Lalbuatsaiha MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 20295845340 SBIN0014233 21700

30 F Lalruatdiki F Lalkungpuia FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97009781518 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

31 FELINA LALMALSAWMI Vanlaltluanga FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97003271445 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

32 Francis K. Lalthansanga Andrew K. Lalhmingliana MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Day scholar 4152101001663 CNRB0004152 6200

33 Francis Lalngaihchama C Lallungmuana MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 97010850070 SBIN0RRMIGB 15500

34 H Lalhimpuii H Vanlalsiama FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006982875 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

35 H Lalrochanpuia H Laldinpuia MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006952078 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

36 H Lalvenzela H SANGHMINGLIANA MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006784272 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

37 H Ramdinmawii LM Hranglung FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97007161143 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

38 H VANLALRUATFELA H ZODINSANGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 97006412703 SBIN0RRMIGB 15500

39 H. Vanlalruatfela H. Lianrawna MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97010503296 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

40 H.Lalthianghlima H.Vena MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 40456130839 SBIN0005822 8900

41 H.Vanlalmuankimi H.Laltanhuaia FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 000801820005117 YESB0MAB012 18200

42 J Jonathan Motia J Chhitha MALE Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) Hosteler 97003592775 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

43 J Vanlalmuana J Lalneihringa MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97008592180 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

44 J.LALRINMUANI J.LALROHLUA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97006067072 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

45 Jakob Lalremruata Peter Lalrinsanga MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 40520740592 SBIN0008697 8900

46 Jeho Lalrintlakbera C Hmingthanzuala MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 97007675035 SBIN0RRMIGB 15500

47 Jemin Biakkunga K Zachhunga MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97007150551 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

48 Jeremy C Lalfakzuala C Kaphleia MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 36127871945 SBIN0005827 8900

49 JEREMY RINNUNSANGA SAILO LALRUATA SAILO MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97004361452 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

50 John Lalremsiama Vanlalngaia MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97008280681 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

51 K Laldinliana K Zoramchhana MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97010226743 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

52 K Lalhungliana K Thangzauva MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97009729295 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

53 K Lalnunmawia K. Lalzarzova MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97005262097 SBINORRMIGB 6200

54 K Lalrempuii K Lalhualmawia L FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 37137103655 SBIN0005819 8900

55 K Lalruatfela K Laltlankima MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 35950564807 SBIN0018502 6200

56 K SAIHMINGLIANA K LALTHANMAWIA MALE BA (Mass Communication) Hosteler 97012593519 SBINORRMIGB 8900

57 K. Vanlalrochansanga K. Kawngkharmawia MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97004521554 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

58 K.Lalhmachhuana K.Zarzoliana MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 4151108000514 CNRB0004151 8900

59 K.Zodinzuala K.Zaithanmawia MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97004930248 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

60 Lalbiakhluzuala David Lalmuankima MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97008492685 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

61 Lalbiakkimi F Vanlalchhuanga FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 2168010015127 PUNB0216820 8900
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62 Lalhlimpuii Sailo Lalbiakmawia Sailo FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 1463104000036340 IBKL0001463 18200

63 Lalhmangaihzuali Lalmuanpuia FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97006259505 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

64 Lalhriatchhunga F Hranglura MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97012760821 SBINORRMIGB 8900

65 LALHRIATPUII Lalngaihawma FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006745095 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

66 Lalhruaitluangi Zonuntluanga FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97009076232 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

67 Lalhruaizela Lalremruata FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Day scholar 1463104000017080 IBKL0001463 18800

68 Lalhunthianghlima Lalrinsanga MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 39493423447 SBIN0016361 18200

69 Lallunghnemi Sapthanga FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97010304484 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

70 Lalmalsawmi Lalrinsanga (L) FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 34998923373 SBIN0016358 8900

71 Lalmuanawmi R Lallianzuala FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 20346824663 SBIN0003810 6200

72 LALMUANAWMI HENRY ZADINGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 000201820008112 YESB0MAB006 8900

73 Lalnunkimi Pachuau Pc Lalzama FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97012279513 SBINORRMIGB 6200

74 LALNUNPUII LALNUNHLIMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006107459 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

75 LALNUNTLUANGA LALREMRUATA MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 35106837778 SBIN0005819 21700

76 Lalramthangvela Zoluta MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 000801820006054 YESB0MAB012 8900

77 Lalremliani Lianhna Lalnuntluanga Lianhna FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 20498860561 SBIN0005819 8900

78 Lalremsiami Ngente Lalrammuana Ngente FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97012026684 SBINORRMIGB 6200

79 Lalrinawmi Samuel Lalronunga FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 20412624853 SBIN0003810 6200

80 Lalrinchhana Lalzawmliana MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97004860949 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

81 LALRINFELI HMAR LALBEISEIA HMAR FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 35135321488 SBIN0005819 18200

82 Lalrinhlua ZD Thanglura MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97010292194 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

83 Lalrinhluzuala Lalmuankima Colney MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 40499288503 SBIN0005827 8900

84 Lalrinpuii Sailo Lalremruata Sailo FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Day scholar 34604948163 SBIN0014233 6200

85 LALRINTHANGA H Nocheuva MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97004883311 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

86 Lalrinzuala Vangchhia Tlangchangliana MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 79612210002144 SYNB0007961 18200

87 Lalrosangliana Fanchun F Lalhmachhuana MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 20403396766 SBIN0005820 21700

88 LALRUATDIKI LIANHNA Lallianzuala Lianhna FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 39057202527 SBIN0005819 6200

89 Lalruatfela RT Lalramdinga MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97013072197 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

90 LALRUATFELI ZORAMCHHANTHANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97008513935 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

91 LALRUATFELI LALNGHINGLOVA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97011863181 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

92 Lalruatpuia Lianhna LH Rohmingliana MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 38523127375 SBIN0003810 18200

93 Lalruatsanga Fanai JF Vantawna MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97010805298 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

94 Lalruatthanga Lalchungliana MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97004884950 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900
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95 LALTLUANGKIMA LALSANGLUAIA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006975471 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

96 Laltluangpuii Renthlei Lalsangzuala FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 40600078727 SBIN0003810 6200

97 Lalzarliana Kawlni Vanlalruata Kawlni MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 20261260586 SBIN0003810 21700

98 Lawmsangzuali Sangdingliana FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 000201820010736 YESB0MAB006 18200

99 LOUISE LALLIANCHHUNGI F VANLALLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97007653850 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

100 M Lalremruatpuii M Lalsawmliana FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 39677435717 SBIN0003810 18200

101 M.Gospel Rohlupuia M.Lalzuala MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97004832649 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

102 Malsawmdawngkima V.Lalthanmawia MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 79612210003909 CNRB0017961 8900

103 Malsawmtluanga Zoramlawma MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 20356510564 SBIN0018502 6200

104 Marina Mangthameni TZatawngliana FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97008603692 SBINORRMIGB 18200

105 Mickey Rosangkima Chinzah Hrilsangzuala MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 39489382015 SBIN0005820 8900

106 N Lalkhawngaihsangi N Lianchhawnthanga FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97012973169 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

107 N ZAHMINGLIANA N LALTLANKIMA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97012973001 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

108 Nancy Lalrinmuanpuii T Lalduhawma FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97012968864 SBINORRMIGB 8900

109 NICHOLAS BEICHA TLAISA NEWMAN ROWLAND MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97007062197 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

110 Nicole Lalremruati Hmangaihzaua Bunghai FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 20403397657 SBIN0005820 18200

111 P. C Lalthanpuii PC Lalhmachhuana FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Day scholar 97010895817 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

112 Pc Lalruatdika PC Lalhmachhuana MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 39510072524 SBIN0014233 18200

113 PC Lalruatsanga Lalbeiseia MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 38744360749 SBIN0003810 18200

114 PC ZOTHANMAWIA PC ZONUNSANGA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 000201830006126 YESB0MAB006 8900

115 Prety PC Zirliankimi PC Laldothanga FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 9700705557-7 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

116 R Lalchampuii R Zosangliana FEMALE Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) Hosteler 97004735714 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

117 R Lalmuanpuia R Lalngaihthanga MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006839074 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

118 R Lalremtluangi R Lamalsawma FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 34087356272 SBIN0003810 8900

119 R Lalrotluanga R Lalrintluanga MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97004715335 SBINORRMIGB 8900

120 R Lalruattluanga R Lalfakzuala MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 40158941133 SBIN0006993 8900

121 R Zodingliana R Laltanpuia MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 000201820005000 YESB0MAB006 18200

122 R. Lalrinkimi R. Lalramnunsanga (L) FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97009824746 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

123 Ramdinfeli Ramherliana FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 000201830006225 YESB0MAB006 8900

124 RAMDINMAWIA LALBIAKTLUANGA MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97004847271 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

125 RAMDINMAWIA ZADENG LALRUATKIMA ZADENG MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Day scholar 39494458425 SBIN0005819 18800

126 Ramnunsangi Lalrinmuana FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97005618794 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

127 Reuben Laldintluanga Zaihmingthanga MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97008139263 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200
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128 Ricky Lalhmingsanga Zothuamliana MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 40386878125 SBIN0014233 21700

129 ROCHANPUIA COLLIN MALSAWMDAWNGA MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006488036 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

130 RUTH C LALREMSANGI C LALSIAMMAWIA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97004846051 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

131 RUTHI MALSAWMDAWNGKIMI B.Hminghlupuia FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97003115191 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

132 RUTHI ZS FANAI Vanlalsanga FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 20387543083 SBIN0017397 18200

133 S Lalremsiami S Rohmingmawia FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97004578545 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

134 S LALZAWMNGHETI S LALHUMLIANA FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006223012 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

135 S Vanlalnunnghengi S LALHMINGSANGA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006685534 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

136 Samuel Lalduhzuala Theophil Lallawmzuala MALE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97010498548 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

137 Samuel Lalnunpuia Lalramnghaka MALE Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) Hosteler 97005074477 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

138 Sarah H Lalrohlui H Lalnunthara FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 20355124671 SBIN0006321 8900

139 T Lalhualhima T Lalvulliana MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 39374531324 SBIN0003810 18200

140 T lalrinchhana T zonunmawia MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 25054002964 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

141 T.Lalramnunpuia T.Zonunsiama MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 40416157179 SBIN0003810 8900

142 V Lalramchhana V Lalrinliana MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97004811970 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

143 Vanlalbiakdika Lalthlamuana Ralte MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97007175757 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

144 VANLALBIAKFELI V LALRINAWMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 38462342040 SBIN0003810 6200

145 VANLALHMUAKI KC LALNGAIHAWMA FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 97006598355 SBIN0RRMIGB 15500

146 Vanlalimanuela Ralte R Lalmawithanga MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 4151120000005 CNRB0004151 8900

147 Vanlalnghaka Renthlei Lalruatkima MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 35071799124 SBIN0003810 8900

148 Vanlalthachianga Malsawmtluanga Sailo MALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006998921 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

149 Vanlalthlana R Lalhmingsanga MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 40384957087 SBIN0003810 8900

150 Vanlaltluangi S Lalthlamuana FEMALE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97008265482 SBIN0RRMIGB 18200

151 Zodinsanga H Lalhuzauva MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 35080355245 SBIN0014233 8900

152 Zohlupuii Lalawmpuia FEMALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97011654871 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

153 Zonunsanga H Lalrinawma MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 35213434653 SBIN0013885 8900

154 Zorempuia Pachuau PC Laldanmawia MALE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006501749 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

155 Zorempuii Sailo Lalmuansanga Sailo FEMALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 97005629308 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

156 ZOTHANZUALA HMAR H LALLAWMZUALA MALE BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) Hosteler 20339200847 SBIN0014233 8900

TOTAL 1912100
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S.N Name F/name Sex Course
Day/ 

Hosteller
Bank Account No IFSC Amount

1 C LALHLIMPUII C LALRAMCHHANA F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 20346818901 SBIN0003810 6200

3 K Laldinliana K Zoramchhana M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97010226743 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

4 Vanlalhruaia P Lalnunmawia M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97008269918 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

5 H Lalruatfeli H Vanlalliana F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97006389227 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

6 PC ZOTHANMAWIA PC ZONUNSANGA M BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 000201830006126 YESB0MAB006 8900

7 Vanlalthlana R Lalhmingsanga M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 40384957087 SBIN0003810 8900

8 K SAIHMINGLIANA K LALTHANMAWIA M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97012593519 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

9 F Lalruatdiki F Lalkungpuia F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97009781518 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

10 Zorempuia Pachuau PC Laldanmawia M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006501749 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

11 Jakob Lalremruata Peter Lalrinsanga M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 40520740592 SBIN0008697 8900

12 SOLOMON J MALSAWMPEKHLUA JH RONGURA M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 35151984139 SBIN0005822 8900

13 ROCHANPUIA COLLIN MALSAWMDAWNGA M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006488036 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

14 C LALRAMDINSANGI C MALSAWMTLUANGA F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97006921005 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

15 Vanlalnghaka Renthlei Lalruatkima M BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 35071799124 SBIN0003810 8900

16 Mesak Lalfakkima Rokhum Laldika Rokhum M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 8040012112877 PUNB0RRBTGB 8900

17 Zodinsanga H Lalhuzauva M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 35080355245 SBIN0014233 15800

18 Laltluangpuii Renthlei Lalsangzuala F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 40600078727 SBIN0003810 6200

19 LALTLUANGKIMA LALSANGLUAIA M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006975471 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

20 R Lalremtluangi R Lamalsawma F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 34087356272 SBIN0003810 6200

21 R Lalnunhlui John R Lallawmzuala F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97011000214 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

22 Lalbiakkimi F Vanlalchhuanga F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 2168010015127 PUNB0216820 8900

23 T Lalhriatzuala T Vanlalhruaia M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97012116808 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

24 Lalnunpuia H Beizo M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 1439010155069 PUNB0143920 15800

25 Baby Rosangzuali R Lalrinawma F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 2168010010478 PUNB0216820 15800

26 C Lalthlangdiki C kapzaua F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97013000450 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

27 Malsawmdawngkima V.Lalthanmawia M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 79612210003909 CNRB0017961 8900

28 VANLALHMUAKI KC LALNGAIHAWMA F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 97006598355 SBIN0RRMIGB 14300

29 Vanengmawia Zohmangaiha M BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97007221671 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

List of Students receiving Scholarship under “Centrally Sponsored Scheme for Post-Matric Scholarship to Scheduled Tribe Students"  for the year (2022-2023)
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30 F Lalduhsakzuala F Lalramnghinglova M BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97007323729 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

31 C Lalremtluanga C Lalthianghlima M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97006357046 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

32 S LALZAWMNGHETI S LALHUMLIANA F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006223012 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

33 Lalrinhlua Pachuau PC Lalrinliana M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 4152127000035 CNRB0004152 6200

34 Lalrinzuala Vangchhia Tlangchangliana M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97013176389 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

35 C LALDEVIDA SANDALIA M BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 38483217637 SBIN0003810 6200

36 Lalrinhluzuala Lalmuankima Colney M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 40499288503 SBIN0005827 8900

37 Lizzie C Malsawmsangi C Rorelliana F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 000801820005822 YESB0MAB012 8900

38 C.Lalmuansanga C.Lalrindika M BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 20339201193 SBIN0014233 6200

39 LALRINFELI LALBEISEIA F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 39395884490 SBIN0005819 15800

40 Reuben Laldintluanga Zaihmingthanga M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97008139263 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

41 Lalrammawipuia Lalruatkima Jongte M BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97006166222 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

42 N ZAHMINGLIANA N LALTLANKIMA M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97012973001 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

43 ZD Dengthansangi ZD Ramthlengthara F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97012103004 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

44 RAMDINMAWIA LALBIAKTLUANGA M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97004847271 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

45 SAMUEL SAIRENGPUIA SAILO LALNGAIVUNGA SAILO M BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97006878321 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

46 Peter Raldoliana F C Lalthlamuana M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 40395207031 SBIN0003810 14300

47 Hosana Malsawmzeli Biakzama Sailo F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 40992374536 SBIN0005823 8900

48 Lalhlupuii Pachuau LP Vanlalfela F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 50100481255834 HDFC0002258 6200

49 Pc Lalruatdika PC Lalhmachhuana M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 39510072524 SBIN0014233 15800

50 Lalhlimpuia Ngursailova M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Day scholar 921010024827578 UTIB0002144 18800

51 H Vanlalmalsawmkima H Thansanga M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97007140815 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

52 R Lalrotluanga R Lalrintluanga M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97004715335 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

53 Celine H Lalrohluzuali H Pawlai L F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97010793621 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

54 Henry Lallawmkima Biakhmingliana M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 39947830969 SBIN0003810 21700

55 Lalmuanawmi R Lallianzuala F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 20346824663 SBIN0003810 6200

56 RK LALHRUAITLUANGA RK SANGHMINGLIANA M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 39443374087 SBIN0005826 21700

57 F Lalrintluanga F Lalhriatpuia L M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Day scholar 97012682014 SBIN0RRMIGB 18800

58 Lalhriatchhunga F Hranglura M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97012760821 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

59 T.Lalramnunpuia T.Zonunsiama M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 40416157179 SBIN0003810 8900

60 Vanlalimanuela Ralte R Lalmawithanga M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 4151120000005 CNRB0004151 8900

61 Jemin Biakkunga K Zachhunga M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97007150551 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

62 LALRUATFELI LALNGHINGLOVA F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97011863181 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800
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63 Victor Lalhmingmawia Johny Malsawmtluanga M BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 39307495317 SBIN0003810 6200

64 BRANDON VANLALHRUAIA HS LALHMINGLIANA M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97008024401 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

65 Henry Hmingthanzuala H Lalmawisanga M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97007850224 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

66 Andie B Lalvenpuii B Vanhnuailiana F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97012836327 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

67 DENZIL LALHRIATZUALA LALMALSAWMA M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97007218046 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

68 V LALDUHSAKI V LALNUNZOVA F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006781351 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

69 Elizabeth Remruatpuii Vanchhawng George Lalhmingmawia F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 39727111640 SBIN0005820 8900

70 Jenny Lalmuansangi PC Malsawma F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97009539634 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

71 P. C Lalthanpuii PC Lalhmachhuana F BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97010895817 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

72 Malsawmtluangi B Samsona F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 2168010010627 PUNB0216820 14300

73 VANLALBIAKFELI V LALRINAWMA F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 38462342040 SBIN0003810 6200

74 Ramdinfeli Ramherliana F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 000201830006225 YESB0MAB006 8900

75 R LALRAMNGAIHAWMI R LALDUHAWMA F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 000801820006060 YESB0MAB012 8900

76 Marina Mangthameni TZatawngliana F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97008603692 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

77 Vanlalthachianga Malsawmtluanga Sailo M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006998921 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

78 K Lalhungliana K Thangzauva M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97009729295 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

79 H Lalremtluangi H Lalruata F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97013881336 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

80 B LALTHAFAMKIMA B LALFAKMAWIA M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97006921209 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

81 LALRUATDIKI LIANHNA Lallianzuala Lianhna F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 39057202527 SBIN0005819 8900

82 C Vanlalfakawma C Vanlalchhanhima M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006230110 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

83 ZD malsawmtluanga ZD vanlalbela M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 9700653568-8 SBIN0RAMIGB 8900

84 Francis K. Lalthansanga Andrew K. Lalhmingliana M BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 4152101001663 CNRB0004152 8900

85 Lalthafamkima K laltanpuia M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97010015108 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

86 C Lalrindiki Lalremsanga Chawngthu F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 41400690298 SBIN0003810 8900

87 VANLALRUATPUII RALTE LALCHHANDAMA RALTE F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 35181824227 SBIN0005819 8900

88 Lalremliani Lianhna Lalnuntluanga Lianhna F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 20498860561 SBIN0005819 8900

89 R. Lalrinkimi R. Lalramnunsanga (L) F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97009824746 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

90 LALMUANKIMI M LALNUNZAUVA F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 000801820007858 YESB0MAB012 8900

91 Johan C Vanlalsanga C Ramdinsanga M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97008421169 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

92 J Vanlalmuana J Lalneihringa M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97008592180 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

93 Romel Laldinmawia LALNUNZIRA M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 97008566284 SBIN0RRMIGB 14300

94 ALPHA LALHLIMAWMA PC LALDOTHANGA M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97007055612 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

95 Lallunghnemi Sapthanga F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97010304484 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900
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96 V Lalmuanawmi V Vandingliana F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 97006568636 SBIN0RRMIGB 14300

97 K LALPEKDIKA K LALRAMHNEMA M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97009736972 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

98 R Lalrempuii R Chhuanchungnunga F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97011978589 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

99 Jenny Lalruatpuii Lalrozika F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97010292321 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

100 Lalhruaitluangi Zonuntluanga F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97009076232 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

101 Henry R Lalrochanpuia R Chhuanchungnunga M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97012488674 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

102 Vanlalhmingdampuii Ralte Lalrinmawia Ralte F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97008539884 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

103 FC Lalrohlupuia FC Lalchhuanawma M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006175260 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

104 H VANLALRUATFELA H ZODINSANGA M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 97006412703 SBIN0RRMIGB 14300

105 T Chiechho T. Dyuto M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97009776245 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

106 BC Lalrothuami C Khawmuanthanga F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97006543305 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

107 T LALHMANGAIHA T LALRAMHLUNA M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97007072490 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

108 Esther lalzawmpuii Zairemthanga F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 40697583658 SBIN0018502 15800

109 M Lalremruatpuii M Lalsawmliana F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 39677435717 SBIN0003810 15800

110 Lalhlimpuii Sailo Lalbiakmawia Sailo F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 1463104000036340 IBKL0001463 15800

111 C Lalrinzuali C Lalramzauva F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 2168010023001 PUNB0216820 6200

112 Zohlupuii Lalawmpuia F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97011654871 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

113 Esther B Lalzawmpuii B Vanhnuailiana F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97012836338 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

114 Lalhruaitluanga Pautu Vaninmawia Pautu M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97004931435 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

115 K.Lalhmachhuana K.Zarzoliana M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 4151108000514 CNRB0004151 8900

116 RUTHI MALSAWMDAWNGKIMI B Hminghlupuia F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97003115191 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

117 Robin Budhammoni M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97013175692 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

118 H Lalrochanpuia H Laldinpuia M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006952078 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

119 Priscilla Saizampuii Vanlalthlana Sailo F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 40557658071 SBIN0003810 8900

120 Biakthansanga lalremruata M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97006849583 Sbin0rrmigb 8900

121 BEIHROZI PP Beiralai F BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97007153507 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

122 R Lalbiakchungnungi R Lalhuliana F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97006947126 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

123 John Lalremsiama Vanlalngaia M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97008280681 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

124 KHAWPUIMAWIA S LALRIANGHNEMA M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97009684480 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

125 H Lalhimpuii H Vanlalsiama F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006982875 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

126 FELINA LALMALSAWMI Vanlaltluanga F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97003271445 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

127 B LALRUATDIKA B VANENGMAWIA M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97008534581 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

128 C VANLALHMANGAIHA C LALHLUKIMA M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97007181568 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900
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129 Lalmuanzuala sailo Lalnuntluanga sailo M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Day scholar 922010007036419 UTIB0002144 18800

130 Nancy Lalrinmuanpuii T Lalduhawma F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97012968864 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

131 S Vanlalnunnghengi S LALHMINGSANGA F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97006685534 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

132 Prety PC Zirliankimi PC Laldothanga F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 9700705557-7 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

133 B LALMUANAWMI B LALRINAWMA F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97007045354 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

134 H Ramdinmawii LM Hranglung F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97007161143 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

135 Vanlalsiamthari Hauhnar Zadingliana F BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97007055033 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

136 ESTHER LALAWMPUII FJ RAMDINGLIANA F BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 36035773372 SBIN0004809 8900

137 LALHRIATPUII Lalngaihawma F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006745095 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

138 EMILY LALRAMSANGI LK HMANGAIHZUALA F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 39725013995 SBIN0003810 8900

139 Lalruatsangi Ng Lalramthanga F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97008612951 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

140 Sumeon Lalhmuaklawma John Mark M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 000801830003148 YESB0MAB012 8900

141 Vanlalbiakdika Lalthlamuana Ralte M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97007175757 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

142 H Lalvenzela H SANGHMINGLIANA M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006784272 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

143 V Lalduhzuali Hmingthanga F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97006384659 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

144 S Lalremsiami S Rohmingmawia F BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97004578545 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

145 RAMDINMAWIA ZADENG LALRUATKIMA ZADENG M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 39494458425 SBIN0005819 21700

146 Remruatpuia Chhangte C Lalchangliana M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97010700283 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

147 LALLAWMKIMI CHAWNGTHU C VANLALHRUAIA F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 97012948757 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

148 Vanlalawmpuii Lalduhawma F BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Day scholar 40976134163 SBIN0018502 18800

149 Lalramthangvela Zoluta M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 000801820006054 YESB0MAB012 8900

150 ELISA LALHMINGCHHUANGA ZOHMINGA M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97007051855 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

151 Deborah Sairinpuii Fanai F Laltanpuia F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 000201830000299 YESB0MAB006 14300

152 NICHOLAS BEICHA TLAISA NEWMAN ROWLAND M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97007062197 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

153 Emily Hmangaihzuali Zohmingthanga F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97008628211 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

154 H Lalrinliani HVL Lalthawmliana F Bachelor of Arts (Programme) Hosteler 97006588449 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

155 Lalrinpuii Sailo Lalremruata Sailo F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 34604948163 SBIN0014233 6200

156 LALNUNSANGA Lianhnuna M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Day scholar 36108850326 SBIN0003810 14300

157 Mickey Rosangkima Chinzah Hrilsangzuala M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 39489382015 SBIN0005820 8900

158 Lalrinchhana H F Lalmuanpuia M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 40962907164 SBIN0005827 8900

159 Lalhruaitluanga Lalrinawma M BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Hosteler 97004904274 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

160 Remtluangpuia Ralte Lalngairenga Ralte M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 35992543006 SBIN0018502 6200

161 LALNUNPUII LALNUNHLIMA F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97006107459 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900
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162 Grace Laltanpuii L Lalrinliana F BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 41069193281 SBIN0005820 8900

163 R Zodingliana R Laltanpuia M BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 000201820005000 YESB0MAB006 15800

164 Lalruatthanga Lalchungliana M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97004884950 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

165 K Lalnunmawia K Vanlalzarzova M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97005262097 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

166 Vanlaltluangi S Lalthlamuana F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 97008265482 SBIN0RRMIGB 15800

167 R Lalngaihawmi R Vanlalchhuana F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 20339201614 SBIN0014233 6200

168 Nicole Lalremruati Hmangaihzaua Bunghai F BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK(SOCIAL WORK) Hosteler 20403397657 SBIN0005820 15800

169 C Remtluangpuii C Vanlalfela F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97005315416 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

170 LALMUANAWMI HENRY ZADINGA F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 000201820008112 YESB0MAB006 6200

171 C Lalramtiama C Lalhlimpuia M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 97006547796 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

172 H.Lalthianghlima H.Vena M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 40456130839 SBIN0005822 8900

173 C ZORAMSANGA C LALROPEKA M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 97003501866 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

174 C Laldinliana C Vaninmawia M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Day scholar 97007308246 SBIN0RRMIGB 18800

175 Jeremy C Lalfakzuala C Kaphleia M BACHELOR OF ARTS Hosteler 36127871945 SBIN0005827 8900

176 P.C. Lalpekhlua PC Sangkunga M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97009704087 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

177 C Lalramnghinglova C Remsiampuia M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97006327168 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

178 T lalrinchhana T zonunmawia M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 9700659471-3 SBIN0RRMIGB 8900

179 R Vanlalneihpuii R Lalnunmawia F BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Day scholar 20339201603 SBIN0014233 6200

180 C Lalramthianghlima C Lalrambuatsaiha M BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Hosteler 39290574224 SBIN0005819 8900

181 Mesak Lalchhanhima HC Chuanleiala M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 36120128484 SBIN0005244 21700

182 Lalbiakhluzuala David Lalmuankima M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 97008492685 SBIN0RRMIGB 21700

183 Sarah Zohmingsangi Lalchhinga Ngente F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97005074159 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

184 Lalrosangliana Fanchun F Lalhmachhuana M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Hosteler 20403396766 SBIN0005820 21700

185 R Lalrempuii R Lalramhluna F BACHELOR OF ARTS Day scholar 97004653988 SBIN0RRMIGB 6200

186 Lalrinsanga Sailo Lalengzaua Sailo M BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) Day scholar 97006886808 SBIN0RRMIGB 18800

GRAND TOTAL 2004200
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